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Jackson, Mississippi 39216
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City of Vicksburg
P.O. Box 150

Vicksburg, MS 39180

For Professional Services Rendered through 06127l2O2S

lnvoice number
Date

Ptojecl 72481 Vicksburg Gas and Water
Extension

Engineeri ng services in connection with the design and construction administration of the extend a new g-inch
water main and new 8-inch gas main within Entergy's power easement between Gay Blvd and wisconsin
Avenue, as outlined in Task Order #3 - Water and Gas Extension executed March 3. 2025.

Email lnvoice to: dnickson@vicksburg.org; jdillon@vicksburg.org; danel@vicksburg.org; jennyh@vicksburg.org;
nancya@vicksburg.org

Description
Total Fee

Authorized:
Percent

Complete:
Fee Earned to

Date:
Less Previous

Billing:
Current

Billed
Design Phase

Bid and Award

Construction Administration

55,000.00

8,000.00

15,000.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

55,000.00

8,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00
Total 78.000.00 80.77 63,000.00 55,000.00 8.000.00

Aging Summary
lnvoice Number lnvoiceDate Outstanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
4052504-72481

4062509-72481

ost30t2025

06t30t2025

Total

'11,000.00

8,000.00

1 1.000.00

8.000.00

19,000.00 8,000.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Approved by

u'*r*
Chawanpon Bunniran

Project Manager

City of Vicksburg lnvoice number 4062509-72481

Page 1

lnvoice date 06/30/2025

76h,,,*fiutns 
07-15-25

4062509-72481

06t30t2025

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

lnvoice total 8,000.00


