Joshua Burris 07-15-25



2507592 1675 Lakeland Drive, Suite 207 Jackson, Mississippi 39216 Office 601.977.8993 Fax 601.949.4344 www.allenhoshall.com

City of Vicksburg P.O. Box 150 Vicksburg, MS 39180

Invoice number

4062509-72481

Date

06/30/2025

Project 72481 Vicksburg Gas and Water Extension

For Professional Services Rendered through: 06/27/2025

Engineering services in connection with the design and construction administration of the extend a new 8-inch water main and new 8-inch gas main within Entergy's power easement between Gay Blvd and Wisconsin Avenue, as outlined in Task Order #3 - Water and Gas Extension executed March 3, 2025.

 $\label{lem:lemond} \mbox{Email Invoice to: dnickson@vicksburg.org; jdillon@vicksburg.org; danel@vicksburg.org; jennyh@vicksburg.org; jennyh@vicksburg.org; jdillon@vicksburg.org; danel@vicksburg.org; jennyh@vicksburg.org; jdillon@vicksburg.org; jdillo$ nancya@vicksburg.org

Description		Total Fee Authorized:	Percent Complete:	Fee Earned to Date:	Less Previous Billing:	Current Billed
Design Phase		55,000.00	100.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	0.00
Bid and Award		8,000.00	100.00	8,000.00	0.00	8,000.00
Construction Administration		15,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	78,000.00	80.77	63,000.00	55,000.00	8,000.00

Invoice total

8,000.00

Aging Summary

Invoice Number	Invoice Date	Outstanding	Current	Over 30	Over 60	Over 90	Over 120
4052504-72481	05/30/2025	11,000.00		11,000.00			
4062509-72481	06/30/2025	8,000.00	8,000.00				
	Total	19,000.00	8,000.00	11,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Approved by:

Chawanpon Bunniran

Project Manager